
Motion by Commissioner Hopkins, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the 

report filed by Edward F. Jones, Clerk, Court of Common Pleas, for the month of August, 

1937, be and the same is hereby accepted and filed. Upon roll-call, all members voting 

in‘ the affirmative, ‘motion was by the Chairman declared carried. 

+ 

* 

Mot ton by Commissioner Hopkins, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the 

WPA project No. 473-U submitted to the Board, be and the same is hereby approved and 

the Chairman and the County Clerk are hereby authorized to sign said project. Upon roll 

call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared 

carried, 

+ 

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the 

following claims be approved and warrants to cover issued, unless otherwise indicated. 

Updn roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman de- 

clared carried. 

265965 
265966 
265986 
265991 
266036 
266090 
266141 
266200 
‘266400 
266401 
266402 
26640 
26640 
266405 
266406 
266407 
266408 
266410 
266411 
266412 
26641 

- 26641 
266415 
266428 
2664.29 
266430 
266431 
266432 
266452 
266133 
26645 
266455 
266455 

* 266457 
266467 
2664.68 
266469 
266470 
266471 
266472 
266509 
266510 
266511 
266512 
26651 
26651 
266515 
266516 
266517» . 

Hill Top Grocery 
Colonial Stores Corp. 
Whiteway Grocery 
White Star Market 
Jarrett & Son Grocery 
A. M. Powell 
Jubel Wilson 
Court Arcade Bldg. Co. 
Western Union Tel. Co. 
Dexter Publishing Co. 
Andy Jenson & Co, 
Public Service Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Moulder-Oldham Company 
John H. Baxter 
John H. Baxter 
Henry Payne 
Henry Payne 
Cliff Myers 
Court Clerk, Craig Co. 
Eleventh Street Market 
Downs-Randolph Co, 
Service Mattress Company 
Mid-Continent Bet. Corp. 
Frank Gro. & Mkt. 
Joe A, Groden Gro. & Mkt. 
Fleming Grocery 
Gabriel Market 
B. & B. Grocery 
Banther Brocery 
Quality Food Market 
B. & B. Grocery 
The Collinsville News 
Whitaker Printing Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Whitaker Printing Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
S. L. McCowan 
Stegall Gro. & Mkt. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Downs~-Randolph Company 
Forensic Service 
New Deal Grocery 
Martin Grocery 
Economy Market 
Collins~Dietz & Morris 

Mrs. R. R. Gwin 
Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n. 
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Supplies 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Groceries 
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109.87 
500.00 
349 
24,00 - 
U0 

15.51 
1.50 
1.50 

12.50 
415 
3035 
1.35 
285 
«92 
251 
200 

2/5 
90,00 
31.32 
28,00 
5.00 
6.00 

68.05 
200 

24.00 
6.00 

Disalloed 
28.50 

750 
22.21 
6.20 
9,00 
3.00 

18.00 

iho 
3.00 
2.00 
5.00 

12.00 
178.43 

Tele) 
19.71 


