Motion by Commissioner Hopkins, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the report filed by Edward F. Jones, Clerk, Court of Common Pleas, for the month of August, 1937, be and the same is hereby accepted and filed. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Hopkins, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the WPA project No. 473-U submitted to the Board, be and the same is hereby approved and the Chairman and the County Clerk are hereby authorized to sign said project. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Hopkins, that the following claims be approved and warrants to cover issued, unless otherwise indicated. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

•				
265965	Hill Top Grocery	Groceries		Disallowed
265966	Colonial Stores Corp.	11		11
265986	Whiteway Grocery	11		11
265991	White Star Market	11		II .
266036	Jarrett & Son Grocery	11 '		II
266090	A. M. Powell	11		19
266141	Jubel Wilson	Salary & Expenses		109.87
266200	Court Arcade Bldg. Co.	Rent	• •	500.00
266400	Western Union Tel. Co.	Services		3.49
266401	Dexter Publishing Co.	Pub. Notice		24.00
266402	Andy Jenson & Co.	Supplies		4.80
266403	Public Service Co.	Electricity		
266404	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service		15.51
266405	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	9614166		1.50
266406	Moulder-Oldham Company	Supplies		1.50
266407	John H. Baxter	Foreign Fées		12.50
266408	John H. Baxter	I II II		4.15
266410	Henry Payne	8 U	•	3 • 35
266411	Henry Payne	11 11	•	1.35
266412	Cliff Myers	11 11	4	•85
266413	Court Clerk, Craig Co.	11 11		- 92
266414	Eleventh Street Market	Groceries	4 •	3.51
266415	Downs-Randolph Co.		•	4.00
266428	Service Mattress Company	Supplies		2 .7 5
266429	Mid-Continent Bet. Corp.	Repairs	•	90.00
266430	Frank Gro. & Mkt.	Supplies		31.32
266431		Groceries	*	28.00
266432	Joe A. Groden Gro. & Mkt.			5.00
266452	Fleming Grocery Gabriel Market	•		6.00
266453		Supplies		68.05
266454	B. & B. Grocery	Groceries	•.	3.00
266455	Banther Brocery			24.00
266456	Quality Food Market	ii		6.00
266457	B. & B. Grocery			Disallored
266467	The Collinsville News	Supplies		28.50
266468	Whitaker Printing Co.		•	7.50
266469	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service	•	22.21
266470	Whitaker Printing Co.	Supplies	•	6.20
266471	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service		9.00
266472	S. L. McCowan	Groceries	•	3.00
266509	Stegall Gro. & Mkt.			18.00
266510	Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.	Service		9 • 30
266510	Downs-Randolph Company	Supplies		4.40
266511	Forensic Service	Supplies		3.00
266512	New Deal Grocery	Groceries '		2.00
266513	Martin Grocery			5.00
266514	Economy Market			12.00
266515	Collins-Dietz & Morris	Supplies		178.43
266516	Mrs. R. R. Gwin	Groceries		4.00
266517	Tulsa Co. Pub. Health Ass'n.	Expenses		19.71